Safety Standard Certified Ceramic Capacitors-CD Series (Class Y1)
1
SPECIFICATION
CD Series (Y1-Series)
Company and Factory Name: SHANTOU FREE TRADE ZONE SONGTIAN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Add: Songtian science and technology park,Free trade zone,Shantou,City,Guangdong,China.
E-mail: info@songtian.cn P.O.BOX: 515071
Homepage: http://songtian-ste.com

and secondary coupling X/Y capacitor used as AC line filter and switching power supply and AC
converter.
2. Part Number Code
Q 09 F 1 D 222 M N0 B 0 S 0 N 0
Rated
Voltage
Q:Y1
Core Diameter
07:7mm
08:8mm
09:9mm
10:10mm
11:11mm
12:12mm
Temperatur
e
Characteris
tic
S:SL
B:Y5P
E:Y5U
F:Y5V
Nominal capacitance
101:100pF
151:470pF
221:470pF
331:470pF
471:470pF
102:1000pF
152:1500pF
222:2200pF
472:4700pF
Tolerance
K:±10%
M:±20%
Foot Type
1:Long straight
2:Outside Crimped
3:Short Straight
8:Vertical Crimped
Pitch
D:10.0mm
Environmental
Standard
0:RoHS
2:RoHS+Halogen-Free
Package
B: Bulk
T:Tape
Inner
Management